http://www.accessgeneal ogy.com/cemetery/kentucky.htm

Place Name Region Type El((ef\g[ti)on County Latitude Longitude Country
United
Balkan Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,243 Bell 36.765°N 83.5550W States
United
Barnett Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,319 Bell 36.663°N 83.600°W States
. United
Bingham Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,082 Bell 36.731°N 83.654°W States
United
Bratcher Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,227 Bell 36.721°N 83.764°W States
United
Buell Cemeter KY Cemetery 1,053 Bell 36.724°N 83.615°W States
United
Chenoa Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,414 Bell 36.676°N 83.856°W States
United
Fox Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,118 Bell 36.709°N 83.833°W States
. United
Goodin Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,017 Bell 36.7549N 83.777°W States
) United
Goodin Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,050 Bell 36.797°N 83.753°W States
United
Greene Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,148 Bell 36.724°N 83.639°W States
United
Greene Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,197 Bell 36.690°N 83.603°W States
United
Hall Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,256 Bell 36.789°N 83.5300W States
United
Head Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,407 Bell 36.685°N 83.8420W States
Henderson KY  Cemetery 1,066 Bell  36.7920N 83.7370w United
Cemetery States
Henderson KY  Cemetery 1,273 Bell  36.6910N 83.6820w Lrited
Cemetery States
Henderson KY  Cemetery 1,643 Bell  36.663°N 83.8920w Lnited
Cemetery States
Hensley Cemetery KY  Cemetery 3,319 Bell  36.6720N 83.5290W g{‘;igg
United
Hensley Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,200 Bell 36.619°N 83.749°W States
United
Hurst Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,053 Bell 36.7119N 83.641°W States
United
Jackson Cemetery KY Cemetery 2,444 Bell 36.750°N 83.530°W States
United
Johnson Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,194 Bell 36.635°N 83.723°W States
Kettle Island KY  Cemetery 1,191 Bell  36.7880N 83.6100w Lrited
Cemetery States

Knuckle Cemetery KY Cemetery 1,351 Bell 36.699°N 83.689°W United




Laurel Hill Cemetery

Lee Cemetery

Liberty Cemetery

Lynch Cemetery

Mason Cemetery

Miracle Cemetery

Old Carroll
Cemetery

Partin Cemetery

Partin Cemetery

Partin Cemetery

Peavier Cemetery

Red Hill Cemetery

Roselawn Memorial
Gardens

Shelton Cemetery

Slusher Cemetery

Smith Cemetery

Tacket Hill Cemetery

Taylors Cemetery

Wallsend Cemetery

Wilder Cemetery

Wilson Cemetery

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

KY

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

Cemetery

1,712

1,361

1,109

1,178

1,282

1,132

1,115

1,440

1,489

1,725

1,250

1,099

1,191

1,237

1,171

1,233

1,250

1,128

1,168

1,102

1,374

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

Bell

36.745°N

36.681°N

36.771°N

36.615°N

36.700°N

36.736°N

36.744°N

36.620°N

36.667°N

36.645°N

36.723°N

36.810°N

36.626°N

36.726°N

36.717°N

36.726°N

36.783°N

36.688°N

36.770°N

36.731°N

36.695°N

83.626°W

83.8420W

83.655°W

83.696°W

83.803°W

83.559°W

83.800°W

83.930°W

83.875°W

83.874°W

83.725°W

83.644°W

83.705°W

83.748°W

83.630°W

83.705°W

83.5220W

83.664°W

83.709°W

83.664°W

83.496°W

States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States

United
States



