http://www.accessgenea	logy.com/cemetery	/kentucky	y.htm

Place Name	Region	Туре	Elevation (feet)	County	Latitude	Longitude	Country
Balkan Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,243	Bell	36.765°N	83.555°W	United States
Barnett Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,319	Bell	36.663°N	83.600°W	United States
Bingham Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,082	Bell	36.731ºN	83.654°W	United States
Bratcher Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,227	Bell	36.721ºN	83.764°W	United States
Buell Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,053	Bell	36.724ºN	83.615°W	United States
Chenoa Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,414	Bell	36.676°N	83.856°W	United States
Fox Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,118	Bell	36.709ºN	83.833°W	United States
Goodin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,017	Bell	36.754°N	83.777°W	United States
Goodin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,050	Bell	36.797°N	83.753°W	United States
Greene Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,148	Bell	36.724°N	83.639°W	United States
Greene Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,197	Bell	36.690°N	83.603°W	United States
Hall Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,256	Bell	36.789ºN	83.530°W	United States
Head Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,407	Bell	36.685°N	83.842°W	United States
<u>Henderson</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	1,066	Bell	36.792°N	83.737°W	United States
<u>Henderson</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	1,273	Bell	36.691°N	83.682°W	United States
<u>Henderson</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	1,643	Bell	36.663°N	83.892°W	United States
Hensley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	3,319	Bell	36.672°N	83.529°W	United States
Hensley Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,200	Bell	36.619ºN	83.749°W	United States
Hurst Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,053	Bell	36.711ºN	83.641°W	United States
Jackson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	2,444	Bell	36.750°N	83.530°W	United States
Johnson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,194	Bell	36.635°N	83.723°W	United States
<u>Kettle Island</u> <u>Cemetery</u>	KY	Cemetery	1,191	Bell	36.788°N	83.610°W	United States
Knuckle Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,351	Bell	36.699°N	83.689°W	United

							States
Laurel Hill Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,712	Bell	36.745°N	83.626°W	United States
Lee Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,361	Bell	36.681°N	83.842°W	United States
Liberty Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,109	Bell	36.771°N	83.655°W	United States
Lynch Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,178	Bell	36.615°N	83.696°W	United States
Mason Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,282	Bell	36.700°N	83.803°W	United States
Miracle Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,132	Bell	36.736°N	83.559°W	United States
Old Carroll Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,115	Bell	36.744°N	83.800°W	United States
Partin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,440	Bell	36.620°N	83.930°W	United States
Partin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,489	Bell	36.667°N	83.875°W	United States
Partin Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,725	Bell	36.645°N	83.874°W	United States
Peavier Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,250	Bell	36.723ºN	83.725°W	United States
Red Hill Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,099	Bell	36.810°N	83.644°W	United States
<u>Roselawn Memorial</u> <u>Gardens</u>	KY	Cemetery	1,191	Bell	36.626°N	83.705°W	United States
Shelton Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,237	Bell	36.726°N	83.748°W	United States
Slusher Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,171	Bell	36.717°N	83.630°W	United States
Smith Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,233	Bell	36.726ºN	83.705°W	United States
Tacket Hill Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,250	Bell	36.783°N	83.522°W	United States
Taylors Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,128	Bell	36.688°N	83.664°W	United States
Wallsend Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,168	Bell	36.770°N	83.709°W	United States
Wilder Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,102	Bell	36.731ºN	83.664°W	United States
Wilson Cemetery	KY	Cemetery	1,374	Bell	36.695°N	83.496°W	United States